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	CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT DIVISION

	SIGN-IN SHEET PRE-BID MEETING 

	RFP NO .
	RFP NO.: 25-088
	

	SUBJECT:
	End Point Hardware and Lifecycle Services

	PRE-PROP DATE:
	October 1, 2025

	BUYER:
	Cody Walters

	MANDATORY (Yes or No)
	No
	

	
	

	1
	COMPANY
	Riverside Technologies Inc
	PHONE: 866-804-4388 

	
	REP
	Laura Greene
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	lgreene@1rti.com

	
	
	

	2
	COMPANY
	Riverside Technologies Inc
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Bailey Gogel
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	3
	COMPANY
	DHE Computer Systems
	PHONE:  

	
	REP
	Dan Hammack
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Dan.hammack@dhecs.com

	
	
	

	4
	COMPANY
	Dell Computers
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Lynn Royes
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	5
	COMPANY
	Dell Computers
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Chase Malecheck
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	6
	COMPANY
	Dell Technologies
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Cecila Hasdorff
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	7
	COMPANY
	Istonish Inc
	PHONE: 719-529-4519

	
	REP
	Julia Estares
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	jestares@istonish.com

	
	
	

	8
	COMPANY
	Dell Technologies
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Greg Goldsmith
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	9
	COMPANY
	DHE Computer Systems LLC
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Taycia Yockim
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	10
	COMPANY
	Riverside Technologies, Inc
	PHONE: 866-804-4388

	
	REP
	Drake Olsen
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Dolson@1rti.com

	
	
	

	11
	COMPANY
	Riverside Technologies Inc
	PHONE: 712-541-7158

	
	REP
	Tawny Seely
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	TSeely@1rti.com

	
	
	


	CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT DIVISION

	SIGN-IN SHEET PRE-BID MEETING 

	RFP NO .
	RFP NO.: 25-088 
	

	SUBJECT:
	End Point Hardware and Lifecycle Services

	PRE-PROP DATE:
	October 1, 2025

	BUYER:
	Cody Walters

	MANDATORY (Yes or No)
	No
	

	
	

	12
	COMPANY
	Riverside Technologies Inc
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Andrew Harkin  
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	13
	COMPANY
	Lenovo
	PHONE: 303-877-5009

	
	REP
	Jill Olerich
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	jolerich@lenovo.com

	
	
	

	14
	COMPANY
	Istonish Inc
	PHONE: 616-745-5115

	
	REP
	Clinton Marsh
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	cmarsh@istonish.com

	
	
	

	15
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	16
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	17
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	18
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	19
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	20
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	21
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
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